Eat The Bone BBQ Catering

25655 S Governor's HWY, Monee, IL 708-746-5441

eatthebonebbq2017@gmail.com
www.eatthebonebbg.com

Special Events, Reunions, Office Events,

Anniversaries, Holiday Parties, and more

Ribs & Tips
Half Pan of Rib Tips

serves up to 15

serves up to 15

Poultry
Half Pan of Turkey Tips

serves up to 15

15 pcs

Half Pan Grilled Chicken

serves up to 15

serves up to 15

Beef

Half Pan Beef Links
15 pcs

(Sliced)

serves up to 15

Sides
Mac & Cheese (half pan)

serves up to 15

serves up to 15

$65.00

$70.00

$75.00

$65.00

$60.00

$65.00

$65.00

$85.00

$65.00

$60.00

Full Pan of Rib Tips

serves up to 30

serves up to 30

Full Pan Turkey Tips

serves up to 30
30 pcs
Full Pan Grilled Chicken

serves up to 30

serves up to 30

Full Pan Beef Links
30 pcs

(Sliced)

serves up to 30

Mac & Cheese(half pan)

serves up to 30

serves up to 30

$110.00

$15.00

$130.00

$120.00

$105.00

$125.00

$120.00

$155.00

$105.00

$90.00
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Seasoned Fries (half pan)
serves up to 15

serves up to 15

Collard Greens (half pan)
serves up to 15
with smoked turkey

serves up to 15
with smoked turkey

Candied Yams (half pan)

serves up to 15

serves up to 15

Cornbread Muffins
dozen

Desserts
Pound Cake
Apple/Peach Pie

Box Lunches
Pulled pork, Beef Brisket,
Smoked turkey & Portabella

Includes: slaw, side salad
and a cookie

Prices subject to change at any time.

sides continued

$20.00

$45.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$6.00

$35.00
$30.00

$35.00

Seasoned Fries (full pan)
serves up to 30

serves up to 30

Collard Greens (full pan)
serves up to 30
with smoked turkey

serves up to 30
with smoked turkey

Candied Yams (full pan)

serves up to 30

serves up to 30

Disposables

Plates, Napkins, Cutlery &
Serving Utensils

per person

Wire Chafing Package 3 pk
On-site grilling

Catering Ordering

All catering orders require 2
to 3 days notice. All orders
are subject to local sales
tax. Non-local delivery fees
are based upon location

$35.00

$70.00

$80.00

$80.00

$85.00

$80.00

$2.30

$45.00
$175.00



	April Catering

