

Eat The Bone BBQ Catering

25655 S Governor's HWY, Monee, IL 708-746-5441 eatthebonebbq2017@gmail.com www.eatthebonebbq.com Special Events, Reunions, Office Events, Anniversaries, Holiday Parties, and more

Ribs & Tips

Half Pan of Rib Tips serves up to 15	\$65.00	Full Pan of Rib Tips serves up to 30	\$110.00
Half Pan of Pulled Pork serves up to 15	\$70.00	Full Pan of Pulled Pork serves up to 30	\$15.00
Poultry			
Half Pan of Turkey Tips serves up to 15	\$75.00	Full Pan Turkey Tips serves up to 30	\$130.00
Half Pan Turkey Links 15 pcs	\$65.00	Full Pan Turkey Links 30 pcs	\$120.00
Half Pan Grilled Chicken serves up to 15	\$60.00	Full Pan Grilled Chicken serves up to 30	\$105.00
Half Pan Turkey Burgers serves up to 15	\$65.00	Full Pan Turkey Burgers serves up to 30	\$125.00
Beef			
Half Pan Beef Links 15 pcs	\$65.00	Full Pan Beef Links 30 pcs	\$120.00
Half Pan Beef Brisket (Sliced)	\$85.00	Full Pan Beef Brisket (Sliced)	\$155.00
serves up to 15		serves up to 30	
Sides			
Mac & Cheese (half pan) serves up to 15	\$65.00	Mac & Cheese(half pan) serves up to 30	\$105.00
Baked Beans (half pan) serves up to 15	\$60.00	Baked Beans (full pan) serves up to 30	\$90.00

sides continued

Seasoned Fries (half pan)	\$20.00	Seasoned Fries (full pan)	\$35.00
serves up to 15		serves up to 30	
Cole Slaw (half pan) serves up to 15	\$45.00	Cole Slaw (full pan) serves up to 30	\$70.00
Collard Greens (half pan) serves up to 15 with smoked turkey	\$55.00	Collard Greens (full pan) serves up to 30 with smoked turkey	\$80.00
Green Beans (half Pan) serves up to 15 with smoked turkey	\$55.00	Green Beans (full pan) serves up to 30 with smoked turkey	\$80.00
Candied Yams (half pan) serves up to 15	\$55.00	Candied Yams (full pan) serves up to 30	\$85.00
Black Eye Peas (half pan) serves up to 15	\$50.00	Black Eye Peas (full pan) serves up to 30	\$80.00
Cornbread Muffins	\$6.00		
Desserts		Disposables	
Pound Cake	\$35.00	Plates, Napkins, Cutlery &	\$2.30
Apple/Peach Pie	\$30.00	Serving Utensils per person	
Box Lunches		Wire Chafing Package 3 pk	\$45.00
Pulled pork, Beef Brisket,	\$35.00	On-site grilling	\$175.00
Smoked turkey & Portabella			
Includes: slaw, side salad		Catering Ordering	
and a cookie		All catering orders require 2	
		to 3 davs notice. All orders	

to 3 days notice. All orders are subject to local sales tax. Non-local delivery fees are based upon location

Prices subject to change at any time.

All pans are approximate and may require servers.